
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

M M1/2/3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 03/10/2022, R12, M 3M 4P 1M M1/2S. Guthrie 500472 12/0249

 2 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R9, M 5M 7P 2M M2/2/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/0196

 3 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score RIS, 01/10/2022, R4, M 6M 3M 6P M2/1/1M. Bretherton 521627 12/0152

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R12, M 4M 4P 7P M3/1T. Pye 519698 11/0121

 5 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 6P 4M 4M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 6/0105

 6 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R11, P 2P 7M 8P M3/2S. Cartwright 522840 5/095

 7 ZINNIA FIRE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y M3/2R. Obrien 521757 3/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y MX 392 0-1

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0141

 2 LEND THE MOOSE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 1/0138

 3 COSMIC FRANKY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. Stone 553099 1/0118

 4 SOLAR NOVA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/4K. Schmitzer 548326 1/0114

 5 MAGPIE MIKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/0108

 6 LOCKY'S EAGLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/0105

 7 REDBANK CASSY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 548909 1/0102

 8 SMOKE 'EM HENRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4Y 5/4L. Gaffney 532318 1/0101

 9 MAGIC RANGOON 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7Y 5P 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/095

 10 DANDELION LUFF 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8Y 1Y 5/4M. Popowski 539458 1/078

 11 UNBEARABLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 4P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/072

 12 BACK OFF BRO Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/058

 13 SCARY DREAM Grade order Maiden 2Y 4Y 2Y M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/0102

 14 HOOKED ON SAL Grade order Maiden 4Y 2Y 6P M/1M. Turner 552733 0/0102

 15 GLENREAGH BURNER Grade order Maiden 5P 5P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/082

 16 STENTORIAN Grade order Maiden 4P 4P 6Y M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/072

 17 OLSEN GANG Grade order Maiden 7P 6P 6P M/1R. Streatfield 549887 0/066

 18 ALCATRAZ FLASH 2 Grade order Maiden 4P 5P 5P M/1R. Taffe 552221 0/062

 19 FUEL FUND 2 Grade order Maiden 5P 5P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/054

 20 KING ODIE 2 Grade order Maiden 7P 4P 4P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/050

 21 HOT LOLLIES Grade order Maiden 7P 5P 7Y M/1S. Cartwright 544264 0/048

 22 GLENREAGH ZOOM Grade order Maiden 5P 7P 7P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/048

 23 SUMMER LILLY 1 Grade order Maiden 7P 4P 6P M/1K. Schmitzer 544650 0/048

 24 THIRTIES GIRL 1 Grade order Maiden 5P (FEL)Y 6P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/048

 25 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Grade order Maiden 7P 8P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/046

 26 DEFINITIVE MISS 1 Grade order Maiden 5P 8Y M/1D. Stone 553145 0/039

 27 SUMMER JOY Grade order Maiden 6P 7P 7P M/1M. Jobson 544655 0/038

 28 MUM'S STAR 1 Grade order Maiden 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033

 29 CUNDLE PAM 2 Grade order Maiden 7P 8P M/1R. Wright 555083 0/030

 30 OUR GIRL PEPPER 1 Grade order Maiden M/1M. Popowski 552219 0/00

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  5 October 2022 - 06:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 2 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO'S GAL Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 2/1/2M. Popowski 522231 6/5166

 2 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 2/1/2K. Schmitzer 544395 7/6135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUMPY JOHNSON 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Jobson 527316 8/6246

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Dropping in grade RIS, 10/09/2022, R9, Y 4P 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/7214

 3 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2G. Kelly 528619 11/10258

 4 CANDY KAOS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 3/1/1C. Last 529669 10/9243

 5 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1D. Solomon 541478 9/8207

 6 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 3/1/2G. Kelly 533839 8/7204

 7 POPPY BLUEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 8P 3/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 8/7180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 4 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Dropping in grade KEM, 11/06/2022, R7, Y (BDN)P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 539095 9/878

 2 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R12, M 3M 4P 1M 4/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/8249

 3 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2C. Last 548193 3/2171

 4 MRS HALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 4/1/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2159

 5 TRIXIE VEGAS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLD ON BLACK Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4D. Solomon 534258 2/1237

 2 AHA MOMENT Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 2/1174

 3 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0141

 4 PIASTRI Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4K. Dodson 541665 2/1135

 5 CASH KEY Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4C. Last 546850 1/0126

 6 YORE CHEVY Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4C. Last 550611 2/1123

 7 SOLAR NOVA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4K. Schmitzer 548326 1/0114

 8 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0100

 9 MAGIC RANGOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R4, P 3P 7Y 5P 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/095

 10 KUNG Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/085

 11 SUBZERO ASH Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 549768 2/181

 12 ZINNIA FIRE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/280

 13 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/3M. Popowski 539456 2/180

 14 DANDELION LUFF 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R10, P 5P 8Y 1Y 5/4M. Popowski 539458 1/078

 15 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 3/275

 16 UNBEARABLE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4P 4P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/072

 17 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 8P 6Y 5P 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y M 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DENNY'S GIRL First start M/1R. Wright 558985 0/00

 2 FUNKY MUSIC First start M/1L. Bramble 553434 0/00

 3 COOKIE COTTON Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R13, Y 7Y M/1M. Turner 552220 0/033

 4 JACK'S BROCKIE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/09/2022, R2, P 7P M/1K. Barrass 549740 0/033

 5 REMEMBER ALWAYS Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R16, Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/025

 6 ALCATRAZ FLASH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P M/1R. Taffe 552221 0/062

 7 FUEL FUND 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/054

 8 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/050

 9 SHIMMY DEBACLE Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/050

 10 AUSSIE CHEVY Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1C. Last 550614 0/048

 11 SUMMER LILLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1K. Schmitzer 544650 0/048

 12 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/046

 13 DEFINITIVE MISS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 26/07/2022, R2, P 5P 8Y M/1D. Stone 553145 0/039

 14 MUM'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033

 15 CUNDLE PAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1R. Wright 555083 0/030

 16 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R2, P 8P 7Y M/1K. Barrass 552730 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 2 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE Dropping in grade RIS, 10/09/2022, R9, Y 5P 4P 4Y 2/1/2D. Stone 532836 15/9185

 2 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 2/1/2K. Schmitzer 544395 7/6135

 3 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R12, M 4M 4P 7P 2/1/2T. Pye 519698 11/6121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUMPY JOHNSON 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Jobson 527316 8/6246

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Dropping in grade RIS, 10/09/2022, R9, Y 4P 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/7214

 3 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2G. Kelly 528619 11/10258

 4 CANDY KAOS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 3/1/1C. Last 529669 10/9243

 5 KEY NOSE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/2M. Smith 536089 16/12234

 6 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 3/1/2G. Kelly 533839 8/7204

 7 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R9, M 5M 7P 2M 3/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 10/9196

 8 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/2K. Schmitzer 538625 6/4141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MRS HALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 4/1/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2159

 2 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2153

 3 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2K. Heuston 532804 6/5150

 4 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 4/1/2R. Taffe 537465 3/1120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Last start placegetter COO, 03/10/2022, R19, Y 2Y 3Y 2P 5/1M. Turner 542237 5/4256

 2 BAD BOY SMOOTH Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 8P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 529276 5/475

 3 EXCEEDING LIMITS Dropping in grade RIS, 24/09/2022, R5, Y 8Y 5P 2P 5/1C. Beattie 544818 4/3148

 4 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 2/1180

 5 LOCKY'S EAGLE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/0105

 6 SIMPLY ORSON 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543119 2/1102

 7 SMOKE 'EM HENRY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/4L. Gaffney 532318 1/0101

 8 UGG IT Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Dwyer 550343 1/081

 9 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/3M. Popowski 539456 2/180

 10 DANDELION LUFF 3 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R10, P 5P 8Y 1Y 5/4M. Popowski 539458 1/078

 11 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 3/275

 12 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR GIRL PEPPER 2 First start M/1M. Popowski 552219 0/00

 2 THIRTIES GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P 5P (FEL)Y 6P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/048

 3 MUM'S STAR 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 1 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 1/2A. Ivers 531372 17/12126

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  5 October 2022 - 06:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 3 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VOID Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 3/1/2M. Turner 522724 6/4181

 2 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 1P 3/1/2K. Heuston 532804 6/0150

 3 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/2K. Schmitzer 538625 6/1141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 08 October 2022

Y 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R19, Y 2Y 3Y 2P 5/4M. Turner 542237 5/0256

 2 MAGPIE MIKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/0108

 3 CASHMERE KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4C. Last 537781 2/1105

 4 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R11, P 2P 7M 8P 5/2S. Cartwright 522840 5/295
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